Race Date

August 07, 2019

Overall
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Name
Wally Sokolowski
David Novrocki
Bryan John Grac Suponcic
Michael Eckrote
Heidi Pollack
Traci Strungis
Ronald Rawls
Tom Walski
Michele Rubal
Ayla Schappert

Wyoming Valley Striders

City

Scott Twp PA
Larksville PA
Luzerne PA
Drums PA
Mountain Top PA
Mountain Top PA
Mountain Top PA
Nanticoke PA
Ashley PA
Hanover Twp PA

Bib No Age Gend

Heat 1
600 56
583 46
590 42
601 8
584 45
589 50
585 70
599 68
603 33
602 7
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WVS Valley's Fastest Man/Woman Mile Series Race #2
Overall Finish List

7:23
7:51
8:04
8:19
8:33
8:59

08/07/2019 07:11:55



